SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Innovative, module design allows for field upgrades and replacements.
Compact cylindrical form factor compliments existing architecture.
Matte black and matte white finishes match existing track systems.
H, J, and L track adapters with matching canopy mount available.
Easy to install, snap-on accessories available.
BENEFITS
ATOM TRACK HEAD

3000K
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE
10
1,050 lumens
FL
Flood 35°
DIM120V
120V, 50/60 Hz,
Forward and Reverse Phase
Line Voltage Dimming to10%
NR
Narrow 25°
BL
Matte Black
WH
Matte White
40
4000K
Adapter Finish
J
Juno
H
Halo
L
Lightolier
CM
Canopy Mount
PHOTOMETRY
30
60
90
Lumens: 696lm
Power: 7W
Efficacy: 102lm/W
CRI: 90
CBCP: 3,160cd
Beam Angle: 25°
NARROWATM6/930/NR/DIM120V/xx/yy ATM6/930/FL/DIM120V/xx/yy
ATM10/930/NR/DIM120V/xx/yy ATM10/930/FL/DIM120V/xx/yy
FLOOD
NARROW FLOOD
ATOM TRACK HEAD
Dimming Input Voltage Input Frequency Input Power THD Power Power Factor
120V, Forward and reverse phase dimming to 10%
120V
120V
ATM6
ATM10 120V, Forward and reverse phase dimming to 10%
50 / 60Hz
50 / 60Hz 7W
11.5W
<20%
<20%
>0.9
>0.9
ELECTRICAL SPECTECHNICAL INFORMATION
Series
2700K 3000K 4000K
ATM6
ATM10